
 www.priorycity.co.uk

LINCOLN ACADEMY BUS ROUTES:
Route A - Bracebridge Heath, Waddington and North Hykeham

Route B – Skellingthorpe and Saxilby

BUS SERVICES

•	The routes will run to and from the Academy as shown overleaf.

•	PC Coaches will be supplying a seat-belted bus operating to the highest safety  
	 standards for route A and a double-decker bus for route B.

•	Bus passes will be supplied by The Lincoln Academy and the the service will be  
	 available only to our students. Parents to provide a passport photo for the bus pass.

If you require any further information please contact  
Mr Hill, Assistant Head at the Academy

The Lincoln Academy, Skellingthorpe Road, Lincoln LN6 0EP
 

Alternatively:
Telephone: 	 01522 882800
Email: 		  generalenquiries@priorycity.co.uk

 www.priorycity.co.uk



Lincoln

Broadholme

Thorney

Gainsborough Rd

Kettlethorpe

Doddington

Skellingthorpe

Burton

Riseholme

Saxilby

Saxilby Road

Swanpool

Boultham

Canwick
Birchwood

Ingleby

South Carlton

North Carlton

Nettleham

Lincoln

Canwick

Boultham

Swanpool

Birchwood

Bracebridge 
Heath

North 
Hykeham

South Hykeham

Thorpe on the Hill

Whisby

Potterhanworth

Nocton

Branston

Heighington

Washingborough

Greetwell

Lincoln 
College Monks Road

Waddington

Lin
co

ln 
Rd

 / 
Hyk

eh
am

 R
d

Newark Rd

Br
an

t R
oa

d

Route B
Skellingthorpe and Saxilby

Route A
Bracebridge Heath, Waddington and North Hykeham

Pick up points Route A

07.25	 Bus Stop opposite The Medical Centre, Bracebridge Heath
07.28	 Bus Stop end of St Johns Road, Bracebridge Heath
07.32	 Bus Stop outside Budgens, Waddington
07.36	 Social Club, Brant Road
07.37	 Crows Nest Bus Stop, Brant Road
07.41	 Bus Stop opposite Manse Avenue, Brant Road
07.45	 Bus Stop adjacent Rivermead, Hykeham Road
07.48	 Bus Stop outside the Plough, Hykeham Road
07.50	 Bus Stop outside the Medical Centre, Moor Lane, North Hykeham
07.53	 Bus Stop opposite Asda Goods Entrance, Newark Road
07.56	 Bus Stop opposite the Forum, Newark Road
08.02	 Bus Stop outside Sainsburys, Tritton Road, Lincoln
08.15	 Arrival at The Lincoln Academy, Skellingthorpe Road

Return journey will leave at 2.40pm on Monday & Fridays and 3.40pm on 
Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursdays and will follow the same route in reverse.

Pick up points Route B	 AM	 PM 	 PM
		  1	 2
SAXILBY
Bus Stop Bridge St/Queensway	 07.33	 15.12	 16.12
Bus Stop Bridge Street/West Bank	 07.34	 15.11	 16.11
Bus Stop High Street opp Co-op	 07.36	 15.09	 16.09
Bus Stop Church Road/Church Lane	 07.38	 15.07	 16.07
Mill Lane opp junc with Highfield Road	 07.40	 15.05	 16.05
SKELLINGTHORPE
225 Saxilby Road, Skellingthorpe	 07.46	 14.59	 15.59
Saxilby Road just before the Stones Arms	 07.48	 14.57	 15.57
Bus Stop Jerusalem Rd after Old Chapel Rd before Bridge	 07.51	 14.54	 15.54
Bus Stop Swallow Ave/The Holt School	 07.53	 14.52	 15.52
Bus Stop Waterloo Lane/Willow Close	 07.55	 14.50	 15.50

The Lincoln Academy	 08.10	 14.40		
(Monday and Friday)   (1)
The Lincoln Academy	 08.10		  15.40
(Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday)   (2)


